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I have buyers for the following
list of properties:

1. Farm of 50+ acres with goad bank barn
- up to $500, 000 7
2 Tewnhouse on ngham Rd.L, Acton in range of

$130 000-$135,000.
. Three bedroom home w1th large lot

_.f - under $2@0 000 (in Halton area)

4 Hmne in Erin or Hlllsburgh prefer bungaiaw

- up to $22ﬂ 900

If you have been cons:dermg a move, perhaps now is the
time. Your home may be suitable for one of my clients.

Should you be looking for your DREAM HOME, I’d be happy
to add your name to my “Buyer’s List”. Just give me a call!
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Heather (Whiting) Scotland**
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THE (}l D¢ It ARBER’ HOUSE
$349 90

Has been lovingly renovated and restored }§ This charming 3 bdrm older. with hard-

with today's amenities while preserving the
past. This 4 BR 2 bath century home fea-
tures a formal parlour w/gas FP & bay win-
dow; sep dining rm w/beamed cathedral
ceiling; open concept oak kitchen w/bkfst
bar: sunporch: rec room and det double
garage on a large mature in town lot.

RE/MAX

COUNTRY C Ai‘[ L(}D
$359,900

Surrounded by colourful perennial gardens
and private patios, this charming 4 bedroom
home features a wonderful oak
“Farmhouse™ Kitchen with brick fireplace
and double door walkout, sunken family
room, home office, finished rec room and
new master ensuite. Convenient country
estate location, just minutes to “GO train”™.
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& Leigh Whiting*

Acton Office
519-853-2086

Toll Free 1-888-833-1945

BEAUTIFUL B’&Ch‘i ARD
$174,900

wood floors in LR & separate DR, eat-in
kitchen with lots of cupboards. updated
bath, main floor laundry & cozy main floor
familv room has updated windows &
wiring. The wooden deck overlooks the
lovely perennial gardens & wonderful
pond with bridge & waterfall.
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BLUE SPRINGS REALTY
(HALTON)

I‘\ L \H & SHOP
$479,900

COUNT R'\

Gorgeous well maintained stone & brick
raised bungalow with 3 large bedrooms,
master with ensuite & walk-out to balcony,
separate dining room & living room with
brick fireplace & updated kitchen. Finished
walk-out lower level with 4th bedroom & 4
pc bath. Bonus detached workshop with its
own hydro & septic.

OPEN CONC FFT
$204,900
This spotless 3 -bdrm 1 1/2 bath 2 storey
home, on quiet cul-de-sac, features: open
concept living; galley kit with breakfast
area; gas fireplace & w/o to 2 tier deck
from spacious living room; separate dining
room; w/i closet in master bdrm; finished
rec room with woodstove; privacy fenced

yard & single garage.
RE/MAX REIMAX

TRIPL }‘\ &W {}Rh‘sHUP

$289.900

Legal triplex with high profile location and
excellent income, includes 2-2 bedroom
apartments, 1-1 bedroom apartment and
shared laundry room. Low maintenance
building has been refurbished over the last
5 years and all units have been upgraded.
The detached shop 1s wired and 1deal for a
small business/custom workshop..
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Heather & Leigh
support the
Children’s Miracle
Network

MLS# wzafzﬁ 0
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IDEAL FOR THE HANDYMAN!
$139,900

L Bring your ideas and energy to this semi-

detached 3 bedroom home on a 33 ft x 132 ft
lot with a detached single car garage, featuring
a newer roof, some new windows, original
woodwork, French doors, claw foot tub in main
bath, 3 piece bath in the basement and plate rail
in formal dining room. Could be charming!

‘Mf AT A U TIL'

Acton, beautifully maintained, convenient location close
to shopping, schools and downtown. Two fireplaces, sun-
| room, gorgeous park-like fenced yard. A must see,
' $199,000. Hurry, call Nusha Mathieson'.

QT \RT

Great lot, poo

03-562-90

low. Call David’ or Nusha' today.

ER H{) IE IN ACTON
l, garage, hardwood. Solid bunga-
03-397-90
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BRING THE
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